
 Unity Lodge Annual Programme 2023 
 

 

Day Date Year Time  Meeting 

Tuesday 31 January 2023 6:30 pm Committee + Rehearsal (Main 
Lodge) 

Tuesday  7 February 2023 6:00 pm Lodge Meeting 

Monday 27 February 2023 6:30 pm Rehearsal (John Hart Room) 

Tuesday  7 March 2023 6:00 pm Lodge Meeting 

Tuesday 28 March 2023 6:30 pm Committee + Rehearsal (Main 
Lodge) 

Tuesday 4 April  2023 6:00 pm Lodge Meeting  

Tuesday 2 May  2023 6:00 pm Visit to Fitzhamon Lodge 

Saturday 17 June  2023 10:30 am PGL Annual Meeting Birm. Univ. 

Sunday 9 July 2023 13:30 pm PGL Worcester Annual Cathedral 
Service 

Thursday 17 August 2023 6:30 pm Past Masters + Committee 

Friday 29 September 2023 6:30 pm Committee + Rehearsal main lodge 

Tuesday 3 October 2023 6:00 pm Lodge Installation Meeting 

Tuesday 28 November 2023 6:30 pm Committee + Rehearsal (Main 
Lodge) 

Tuesday 5 December 2023 6:00 pm Lodge Meeting 

Saturday 9 December 2023 6:30 for 
7:00pm 

Christmas (Carols) Social Evening 

 
 
tbc – To be confirmed 
 
Timings of Lodge Meetings will usually start at 6:00pm but are dependent on 
ceremony and may vary. 
 
PM’s and Committee Members are expected to attend or apologise directly to 
the Worshipful Master or Secretary. 
 
All Officers of the Lodge are asked to attend Rehearsals or give apologies to 
WM or Director of Ceremonies.  
 
All rehearsals and committee meetings are available for all members. 


